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BEMTS-F-19-B-547Class: 

190948
190949
190951
190954
190955
190957
190958
190960
190961
190963
190966
190967
190970
190972
190973
190979
190982
190983
190984
190987
190993
190996
191005
191011
191017
191020
191026
191029
191032
191038
191041
191045
191047
191050
191052

RegID
Taimoor Malik
Abdullah Ajmal
Muhammad Abrar Ul Haq Jilani
Hamna Fatima
Sana Israr
Sohaib Ahmad
Wajahat Karim Khan
Kashif Anwar
Muhammad Ureed Hussain
Ahmad Farooq
Hammad Ahmed
Marium Imran
Muhammad Uzair
Hussain
Muhammad Shahab Javed
Syed Hassan Sajjad
Muhammad Abdullah Mohsin
Mahnoor Zahid
Wajahat Hussain
Syed Muhammad Faqeeh Shah
Maryam Arshad
Kashan Aamir
Muhammad Hammad Zafar
Muhammad Ammar
Yasir Zahid
Muhammad Bilal Ahmad
Muhammad Usman Farooq
Syed Fasih Ul Hussnain
Ali Qaiser Khokhar
Muhammad Shahzaib Khan
Hamza Abrar Khan
Safeer Ullah Khan
Mamoon Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Jawad Sharif
Tooba Majeed

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-11PLO Name

  76.65   70.38   80.45   60.00   79.73   68.24   60.00   60.00   77.37   82.11   80.00
  96.51   96.23   95.08   80.00   85.73   95.88  100.00  100.00   96.36   95.00  100.00
  98.76   98.20   98.39  100.00   99.55   94.71  100.00   60.00   96.36   95.53  100.00
  78.00   79.46   87.11   80.00   79.00   90.00  100.00   60.00   89.09   89.21  100.00
  78.71   78.91   85.23   80.00   88.09   85.88  100.00   60.00   97.58   91.32  100.00
  85.41   88.78   89.80   80.00   95.09   88.24  100.00   60.00   98.79   87.37  100.00
  84.66   88.06   89.55   80.00   86.27   90.00  100.00  100.00   93.94   86.58  100.00
  81.16   71.46   77.05   60.00   84.37   65.30   60.00   60.00   83.84   83.42   80.00
  91.23   86.93   85.79   80.00   79.64   85.88  100.00   60.00   87.48   89.87  100.00
  79.62   88.55   86.05   84.48   84.35   81.23   88.11   68.00
  83.99   87.20   87.04   80.00   91.00   90.00  100.00   60.00   91.11   80.92  100.00
  77.97   80.43   80.34   80.00   91.82   90.00  100.00   60.00   95.15   88.69  100.00
  88.96   88.38   94.65   80.00   93.27   94.71  100.00   60.00   91.52   87.90  100.00
  93.60   94.23   85.98  100.00   89.18   87.06  100.00  100.00   91.52   91.58  100.00
  81.66   82.83   79.67   80.00   76.64   80.59  100.00   60.00   98.79   93.16  100.00
  86.27   90.59   93.08   80.00   81.64   84.12  100.00   60.00   97.58   91.32  100.00
  82.63   87.98   82.91   80.00   76.27   88.83  100.00   60.00   87.48   89.34  100.00
  94.33   91.92   94.59   80.00   93.18  100.00  100.00   60.00   96.36  100.00  100.00
  89.30   93.06   90.43  100.00   89.18   90.00  100.00   60.00   97.58   98.42  100.00
  85.24   80.66   85.67   80.00   86.27   93.53  100.00   60.00   93.94   95.53  100.00
  72.38   77.28   76.55   80.00   91.46   87.65  100.00   60.00   72.52   86.19  100.00
  88.12   91.82   88.85   80.00   81.91   90.00  100.00   60.00   91.52   88.03  100.00
  66.94   55.30   67.51 - 60.00   86.67   62.11
  77.85   72.20   71.68   65.81   73.91   80.52   83.40   60.00
  71.86   68.00   85.99   80.00   90.55   91.77  100.00   60.00   88.69   84.87  100.00
  78.10   76.07   80.25   60.00   73.00   77.06   60.00   60.00   73.74   77.50   80.00
  80.54   83.72   72.65   80.62   61.74   67.47   76.00
  86.62   93.40   91.33  100.00   89.18   91.77  100.00   60.00   95.15   91.06  100.00
  71.80   74.56   76.95   80.00   75.36   80.59  100.00   60.00   78.99   75.00   80.00
  59.85   61.09   64.81   71.20   64.71   66.84
  70.12   74.27   72.34   80.00   78.82   94.12  100.00   60.00   92.73   76.19  100.00
  90.49   92.65   90.23   80.00   77.18   88.24  100.00  100.00   95.15   92.11  100.00
  78.03   75.85   71.81   80.00   88.09   82.36  100.00   60.00  100.00   86.06  100.00
  67.43   73.53   78.09   79.50   85.95   68.85   73.10   88.00
  87.41   83.38   88.65  100.00   97.55   99.41  100.00   60.00  100.00   98.95  100.00
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BEMTS-F-19-B-547Class: 

190948
190949
190951
190954
190955
190957
190958
190960
190961
190963
190966
190967
190970
190972
190973
190979
190982
190983
190984
190987
190993
190996
191005
191011
191017
191020
191026
191029
191032
191038
191041
191045
191047
191050
191052

RegID
Taimoor Malik
Abdullah Ajmal
Muhammad Abrar Ul Haq Jilani
Hamna Fatima
Sana Israr
Sohaib Ahmad
Wajahat Karim Khan
Kashif Anwar
Muhammad Ureed Hussain
Ahmad Farooq
Hammad Ahmed
Marium Imran
Muhammad Uzair
Hussain
Muhammad Shahab Javed
Syed Hassan Sajjad
Muhammad Abdullah Mohsin
Mahnoor Zahid
Wajahat Hussain
Syed Muhammad Faqeeh Shah
Maryam Arshad
Kashan Aamir
Muhammad Hammad Zafar
Muhammad Ammar
Yasir Zahid
Muhammad Bilal Ahmad
Muhammad Usman Farooq
Syed Fasih Ul Hussnain
Ali Qaiser Khokhar
Muhammad Shahzaib Khan
Hamza Abrar Khan
Safeer Ullah Khan
Mamoon Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Jawad Sharif
Tooba Majeed

Name
PLO-12PLO Name

  74.76
  89.29
  94.05
  89.29
  84.53
  83.57
  86.43
  78.57
  85.48
  72.50
  80.72
  78.57
  87.15
  82.62
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  84.53
  88.34
  94.05
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  81.67
  86.43
  88.34
  70.53
  85.00
  93.34
  81.43
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BEMTS-F-19-B-547Class: 

191053
191060
191062
191063
191889

RegID
Shoaib Abbas
Syed Shoaib
Mohammad Iqbal
Rehman Javaid
Moaaz Ahmad

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-11PLO Name

  75.62   73.35   75.13   80.00   68.82   81.77  100.00   60.00   95.15   81.98  100.00
  80.44   84.19   79.44   80.00   87.18   80.00  100.00   60.00   97.58   88.16  100.00
  87.67   91.01   96.39   80.00   93.73   88.24  100.00   60.00   96.36   90.79  100.00
  83.45   87.08   84.43  100.00   76.73   94.12  100.00   60.00   95.15   88.56  100.00
  86.36   83.10   80.68  100.00   78.09   87.65  100.00   60.00   98.79   92.37  100.00
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BEMTS-F-19-B-547Class: 

191053
191060
191062
191063
191889

RegID
Shoaib Abbas
Syed Shoaib
Mohammad Iqbal
Rehman Javaid
Moaaz Ahmad

Name
PLO-12PLO Name

  83.57
  70.95
  88.34
  95.00
  89.29
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