Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%



PLO Name	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-06	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-11
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status										
1 190948 Taimoor Malik	76.65 Pass	70.38 Pass	80.45 Pass	60.00 Pass	79.73 Pass	68.24 Pass	60.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	77.37 Pass	82.11 Pass	80.00 Pass
2 190949 Abdullah Ajmal	96.51 Pass	96.23 Pass	95.08 Pass	80.00 Pass	85.73 Pass	95.88 Pass	100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	96.36 Pass	95.00 Pass	100.00 Pass
3 190951 Muhammad Abrar Ul Haq Jilani	98.76 Pass	98.20 Pass	98.39 Pass	100.00 Pass	99.55 Pass	94.71 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	96.36 Pass	95.53 Pass	100.00 Pass
4 190954 Hamna Fatima	78.00 Pass	79.46 Pass	87.11 Pass	80.00 Pass	79.00 Pass	90.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	89.09 Pass	89.21 Pass	100.00 Pass
5 190955 Sana Israr	78.71 Pass	78.91 Pass	85.23 Pass	80.00 Pass	88.09 Pass	85.88 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	97.58 Pass	91.32 Pass	100.00 Pass
6 190957 Sohaib Ahmad	85.41 Pass	88.78 Pass	89.80 Pass	80.00 Pass	95.09 Pass	88.24 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	98.79 Pass	87.37 Pass	100.00 Pass
7 190958 Wajahat Karim Khan	84.66 Pass	88.06 Pass	89.55 Pass	80.00 Pass	86.27 Pass	90.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	93.94 Pass	86.58 Pass	100.00 Pass
8 190960 Kashif Anwar	81.16 Pass	71.46 Pass	77.05 Pass	60.00 Pass	84.37 Pass	65.30 Pass	60.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	83.84 Pass	83.42 Pass	80.00 Pass
9 190961 Muhammad Ureed Hussain	91.23 Pass	86.93 Pass	85.79 Pass	80.00 Pass	79.64 Pass	85.88 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	87.48 Pass	89.87 Pass	100.00 Pass
10 190963 Ahmad Farooq	79.62 Pass	88.55 Pass	86.05 Pass	84.48 Pass	84.35 Pass				81.23 Pass	88.11 Pass	68.00 Pass
11 190966 Hammad Ahmed	83.99 Pass	87.20 Pass	87.04 Pass	80.00 Pass	91.00 Pass	90.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	91.11 Pass	80.92 Pass	100.00 Pass
12 190967 Marium Imran	77.97 Pass	80.43 Pass	80.34 Pass	80.00 Pass	91.82 Pass	90.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	95.15 Pass	88.69 Pass	100.00 Pass
13 190970 Muhammad Uzair	88.96 Pass	88.38 Pass	94.65 Pass	80.00 Pass	93.27 Pass	94.71 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	91.52 Pass	87.90 Pass	100.00 Pass
14 190972 Hussain	93.60 Pass	94.23 Pass	85.98 Pass	100.00 Pass	89.18 Pass	87.06 Pass	100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	91.52 Pass	91.58 Pass	100.00 Pass
15 190973 Muhammad Shahab Javed	81.66 Pass	82.83 Pass	79.67 Pass	80.00 Pass	76.64 Pass	80.59 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	98.79 Pass	93.16 Pass	100.00 Pass
16 190979 Syed Hassan Sajjad	86.27 Pass	90.59 Pass	93.08 Pass	80.00 Pass	81.64 Pass	84.12 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	97.58 Pass	91.32 Pass	100.00 Pass
17 190982 Muhammad Abdullah Mohsin	82.63 Pass	87.98 Pass	82.91 Pass	80.00 Pass	76.27 Pass	88.83 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	87.48 Pass	89.34 Pass	100.00 Pass
18 190983 Mahnoor Zahid	94.33 Pass	91.92 Pass	94.59 Pass	80.00 Pass	93.18 Pass	100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	96.36 Pass	100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass
19 190984 Wajahat Hussain	89.30 Pass	93.06 Pass	90.43 Pass	100.00 Pass	89.18 Pass	90.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	97.58 Pass	98.42 Pass	100.00 Pass
20 190987 Syed Muhammad Faqeeh Shah	85.24 Pass	80.66 Pass	85.67 Pass	80.00 Pass	86.27 Pass	93.53 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	93.94 Pass	95.53 Pass	100.00 Pass
21 190993 Maryam Arshad	72.38 Pass	77.28 Pass	76.55 Pass	80.00 Pass	91.46 Pass	87.65 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	72.52 Pass	86.19 Pass	100.00 Pass
22 190996 Kashan Aamir	88.12 Pass	91.82 Pass	88.85 Pass	80.00 Pass	81.91 Pass	90.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	91.52 Pass	88.03 Pass	100.00 Pass
23 191005 Muhammad Hammad Zafar	66.94 Pass	55.30 Pass	67.51 Pass	- 60.00 Fail					86.67 Pass	62.11 Pass	
24 191011 Muhammad Ammar	77.85 Pass	72.20 Pass	71.68 Pass	65.81 Pass	73.91 Pass				80.52 Pass	83.40 Pass	60.00 Pass
25 191017 Yasir Zahid	71.86 Pass	68.00 Pass	85.99 Pass	80.00 Pass	90.55 Pass	91.77 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	88.69 Pass	84.87 Pass	100.00 Pass
26 191020 Muhammad Bilal Ahmad	78.10 Pass	76.07 Pass	80.25 Pass	60.00 Pass	73.00 Pass	77.06 Pass	60.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	73.74 Pass	77.50 Pass	80.00 Pass
27 191026 Muhammad Usman Farooq	80.54 Pass	83.72 Pass	72.65 Pass	80.62 Pass	61.74 Pass				67.47 Pass		76.00 Pass
28 191029 Syed Fasih Ul Hussnain	86.62 Pass	93.40 Pass	91.33 Pass	100.00 Pass	89.18 Pass	91.77 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	95.15 Pass	91.06 Pass	100.00 Pass
29 191032 Ali Qaiser Khokhar	71.80 Pass	74.56 Pass	76.95 Pass	80.00 Pass	75.36 Pass	80.59 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	78.99 Pass	75.00 Pass	80.00 Pass
30 191038 Muhammad Shahzaib Khan	59.85 Pass	61.09 Pass	64.81 Pass		71.20 Pass	64.71 Pass				66.84 Pass	
31 191041 Hamza Abrar Khan	70.12 Pass	74.27 Pass	72.34 Pass	80.00 Pass	78.82 Pass	94.12 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	92.73 Pass	76.19 Pass	100.00 Pass
32 191045 Safeer Ullah Khan	90.49 Pass	92.65 Pass	90.23 Pass	80.00 Pass	77.18 Pass	88.24 Pass	100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	95.15 Pass	92.11 Pass	100.00 Pass
33 191047 Mamoon Ahmed Khan	78.03 Pass	75.85 Pass	71.81 Pass	80.00 Pass	88.09 Pass	82.36 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	86.06 Pass	100.00 Pass
34 191050 Muhammad Jaw ad Sharif	67.43 Pass	73.53 Pass	78.09 Pass	79.50 Pass	85.95 Pass				68.85 Pass	73.10 Pass	88.00 Pass
35 191052 Tooba Majeed	87.41 Pass	83.38 Pass	88.65 Pass	100.00 Pass	97.55 Pass	99.41 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	98.95 Pass	100.00 Pass

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%



			PLO Name	PLO-1		
Sr.	RegID	Name		Attnt	Status	
1	190948	Taimoor Malik		74.76	Pass	
2	190949	Abdullah Ajmal		89.29	Pass	
3	190951	Muhammad Abi	rar Ul Haq Jilani	94.05	Pass	
4	190954	Hamna Fatima		89.29	Pass	
5	190955	Sana Israr		84.53	Pass	
6	190957	Sohaib Ahmad		83.57	Pass	
7	190958	Wajahat Karim	Khan	86.43	Pass	
8	190960	Kashif Anwar		78.57	Pass	
9	190961	Muhammad Ure	ed Hussain	85.48	Pass	
10	190963	Ahmad Farooq		72.50	Pass	
11	190966	Hammad Ahme	d	80.72	Pass	
12	190967	Marium Imran		78.57	Pass	
13	190970	Muhammad Uza	air	87.15	Pass	
14	190972	Hussain		82.62	Pass	
15	190973	Muhammad Sha	ahab Javed	75.00	Pass	
16	190979	Syed Hassan S	Sajjad	84.53	Pass	
17	190982	Muhammad Ab	dullah Mohsin	88.34	Pass	
18	190983	Mahnoor Zahid		94.05	Pass	
19	190984	Wajahat Hussa	in	82.62	Pass	
20	190987	Syed Muhamma	ad Faqeeh Shah	81.67	Pass	
21	190993	Maryam Arsha	d	86.43	Pass	
22	190996	Kashan Aamir		88.34	Pass	
23	191005	Muhammad Har	mmad Zafar	70.53	Pass	
24	191011	Muhammad Am	mar	85.00	Pass	
25	191017	Yasir Zahid		93.34	Pass	
26	191020	Muhammad Bila	I Ahmad	81.43	Pass	
27	191026	Muhammad Usr	man Farooq			
28	191029	Syed Fasih Ul F	Hussnain	87.38	Pass	
29	191032	Ali Qaiser Khok	har	81.43	Pass	
30	191038	Muhammad Sha	ahzaib Khan	73.33	Pass	
31	191041	Hamza Abrar K	íhan	87.38	Pass	
32	191045	Safeer Ullah Kh	nan	75.00	Pass	
33	191047	Mamoon Ahmee	d Khan	83.57	Pass	
34	191050	Muhammad Jav	ad Sharif	91.58	Pass	
35	191052	Tooba Majeed		88.57	Pass	

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%



PLO Name	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-06	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-11
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status										
36 191053 Shoaib Abbas	75.62 Pass	73.35 Pass	75.13 Pass	80.00 Pass	68.82 Pass	81.77 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	95.15 Pass	81.98 Pass	100.00 Pass
37 191060 Syed Shoaib	80.44 Pass	84.19 Pass	79.44 Pass	80.00 Pass	87.18 Pass	80.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	97.58 Pass	88.16 Pass	100.00 Pass
38 191062 Mohammad Iqbal	87.67 Pass	91.01 Pass	96.39 Pass	80.00 Pass	93.73 Pass	88.24 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	96.36 Pass	90.79 Pass	100.00 Pass
39 191063 Rehman Javaid	83.45 Pass	87.08 Pass	84.43 Pass	100.00 Pass	76.73 Pass	94.12 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	95.15 Pass	88.56 Pass	100.00 Pass
40 191889 Moaaz Ahmad	86.36 Pass	83.10 Pass	80.68 Pass	100.00 Pass	78.09 Pass	87.65 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	98.79 Pass	92.37 Pass	100.00 Pass

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%



	PLO Name	PLO-12	
Sr. RegID Name		Attnt	Status
36 191053 Shoaib Abba	is	83.57	Pass
37 191060 Syed Shoaib		70.95	Pass
38 191062 Mohammad k	qbal	88.34	Pass
39 191063 Rehman Java	aid	95.00	Pass
40 191889 Moaaz Ahma	ad	89.29	Pass